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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Runway 10LNavaids Contract Negotiator: Harvey Dessler

Specification No.: 58282 Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program

Conference Date: Monday, July 9, 2007 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Michael O’Malley Broadway Electric
831 Oakton
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847-593-0001
momalley@bei-chicago.com

Michael Meyer CMM Group, Inc.
12400 S. Keeler Ave
Alsip, IL 60803

708-239-0335
cmmgroup@comcast.net

Josh Bivens Utility Concrete Products
2495 W. Bungalow Road
Morris, IL 60450

815.378.9993
jbivens@utilityconcrete.com

Aaron Russell Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847.247.5280
arussell@aldridge-electric.com

Frank Manna Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847.247.5281
fmanna@aldridge.electric.com

Mike Maike Divane Brothers 847-455-7143

Chris Chan Chicago Testing Lab
1612 Landmeier Rd.
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.228.1079
cchan@chicagotestinglab.com

Tony Spychala Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847.680.5200
aspychala@aldridge.electric.com

Robert Schneider Reyes Group, Ltd.
15515 S. Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708.596.7100
rschneider@reyesgroup.com
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Rabecca Talarico Utility Concrete Products
2495 W. Bungalow Road
Morris, IL 60450

815.378.9993
becky@utilityconcrete.com

Josh Bivens Utility Concrete Products
2495 W. Bungalow Road
Morris, IL 60450

815.791.7047
jbivens@utilityconcrete.com

Don Sisson Chicago Testing Lab
1612 Landmeier Rd.
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.228.1079
dsisson@chicagotestinglab.com

John Thomas Reyes Group, Ltd.
15515 S. Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708.913.3861

Harvey Dessler City of Chicago
121 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0722
(312) 742--8455

harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Pilipiak DOA/CARE
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.894.3828
lpilipiak@cityofchicago.org

Hilary Clark O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8434
hilary.clarl@cityofchicago.org

Rena Neely
City of Chicago
O’Hare Modernization Program

10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Adella Gillespie O’Hare Modernization Program – CM
10510 W. Zemke Rd
Chicago, IL 60666

773.462.7364
adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org

Jeff Czarkowski
City of Chicago
Department of Aviation – Airport OPS

10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

jczarkowski@city of chicago.org

Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

312.296.0874

Tom Greiter MAP
111 N Canal St.
Chicago, IL 60606

tgreiter@hntb.com
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Jorge Moreno O’Hare Modernization Program – PMO
10510 W. Zemke Rd
Chicago, IL 60666

jorge.moreno@cityofchicago.org

Victor Birriel City of Chicago - DPS
121 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0722
(312) 742--8455

vbirriel@cityofchicago.org

Nestor Samagalsky O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

nestor.samagalsky@cityofchicago.org

Mark Peifer O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

mark.peifer@cityofchicago.org

James Harris O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

james.harris@cityofchicago.org

Greg Diamantopoulos O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

Greg.diamantopoulos
@cityofchicago.org

Cyle Cantrell O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

cylecantrell@cityofchicago.org

Paul Dadian O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

Paul.dadian@cityofchicago.org

Ralph Crame FAA Rafael.crame@faa.gov

Andres Garcia O’Hare Modernization Program - PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

andres.garcia@cityofchicago.org

John Ellis O’Hare Modernization Program - PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773-462-7520
John.ellis@cityofchicago.org
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Eric Griggs Dawson Technical Institute 773-451-2023

Harry McGraw Dawson Technical Institute 773-451-2023

Thomas Kibort O’Hare Modernization Program - CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

312-656-1792


